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The winning smile of Franklin D,,
Has won for him a place

In all the hearts of thinking folks,
And he'll win in the race.

Fe'll beat 0ld Man Depression,

Who, we nevermore shall face
Franklin Roosevelt marches on!

Four years of toll has been his lot,
Feir play has been his aim;

Many hearts made glad and grateful,
A new leage of life reclaim,
Roosevelt's wisdom and intelligence
Lifts the .clouds of greed and sghame,
The nation marches on!

3lory, glory, halliluiash,

Glory, glory, halliluilah,

6lory, glory, halliluish, .
The nation marches on!

Eddl . (Beane

Morth Conway,
Wew Hampshire
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165 BROADWAY
HMEW YORK &

Dear Eleanor:

Replying to your letter of
April 4th in connection with the attached
letter from Francis E. Wilkinson, I do not
know of any book issued that has all of the

a wf
Fireside Chats. —

With st regards,

Very sincerely,

Jo—

Samuel I. Rosenman

Mrs. Eleanor Roosevelt
342 Madison Avenus
New York, New York

Yrepag



	0001
	0002
	0003
	0004
	0005
	0006

